










VI-VII Sesmester 
IV-V Semester (Internal Asessment from 17 

april onwards)

Date Days

1.4.17 Saturday Nutirion spotters  (10.30 onwards) Dr.A.M.Stanly Nurition Spotters Dr.AMS

2.4.17 Sunday Holiday

3.4.17 Monday COP Introduction + OSPE Dr.Pankaj, Dr.Anitha COP Intro, Epi Ex I & II Prof. RHI

4.4.17 Tuesday
Case Allotment (discussion on 7th 

April) 
Dr.Anitha, Dr.Samya RHTC Dr. Vanitha

5.4.17 Wednesday Family Health Study Dr.Anitha, Dr.Samya Epi Exercise - III Dr.Pankaj

6.4.17 Thursday WHO Day All dept faculties WHO Day All dept faculties

7.4.17 Friday Vaccine & Cold Chain spotters Dr.Suresh Biostatistics I/Waer & sewage treatment plant Dr.Ravi/Dr.Vanitha 

8.4.17 Saturday Holiday Holiday

9.4.17 Sunday Holiday Holiday

10.4.17 Monday
Case Allotment (discussion on 21th 

April) 
Dr.Kannna, Dr.Vanitha UHC Dr.Samya

11.4.17 Tuesday UHC, Thiruvanmiyur Dr.Samya PH Chemicals, Insecticide, Vaccine Cold Chain Dr.Kannan, Dr.Suresh

12.4.17 Wednesday PHC Mugalivakkam Dr.Vanitha Biostatistics  - II, III Dr.Ravi

13.4.17 Thursday VHS Dr.Vanitha
MCH Spotters, Family planning, , Hospital 

Waste Management
Dr.Vani, Dr.Samya

14.4.17 Friday Holiday Holiday

15.4.17 Saturday Museum study Dr.Suresh Group Discussion I, II, III Dr.Pankaj

16.4.17 Sunday Holiday Holiday

17.4.17 Monday LCU Dr.Vanitha MCH Spotters, Family planning Revision Dr.Vani

18.4.17 Tuesday
Case Allotment (discussion on 21 & 

28th April) 
Dr.Suresh , Dr.Samya Epi. Exercise  Revision Dr.Pankaj

19.4.17 Wednesday SHO  Dr.Samya Entomology Dr.Anitha

20.4.17 Thursday TTK Dr.Vanitha PHC mugalivakkam Dr.Samya

21.4.17 Friday Case Discusion Prof. BWCS/Dr.Pankaj Group Discussion Revision Prof. RHI

22.4.17 Saturday Holiday Holiday

23.4.17 Sunday Holiday Holiday

24.4.17 Monday PH Chemical & Insecticide spotters Dr.Kannan,Dr.Vani Group Discussion Revision Dr.Pankaj
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VI-VII Sesmester 
IV-V Semester (Internal Asessment from 17 

april onwards)

25.4.17 Tuesday MCH Spotters + Entomology Dr.Vani PH Chemicals, Insecticide Dr.Kannan

26.4.17 Wednesday
Case Allotment (discussion on 28th 

April) 
Dr.Vani, Dr.Vanitha Biostatistics Revision Dr.Ravi

27.4.17 Thursday TRC Dr.Samya COP Assessment 
Dr.Pankaj, Dr.Suresh, 

Dr.Ravi, Dr.Vanitha

28.4.17 Friday COP assessment
Dr.Pankaj, Dr.AMS, 

Dr.Suresh, Dr.Ravi
Group Discussion Prof BWCS

29.4.17 Saturday Family Health Study 2 Dr.Suresh, Dr.Vanitha Museum Study Dr.Vani

30.4.17 Sunday Holiday Holiday

Afternon Teaching 

05.04.17Wednesday Seminar I Dr.A.M.Stanly

12.04.17Wednesday Seminar II Dr.A.M.Stanly

19.04.17Wednesday Seminar III Prof. Ramesh

26.04.17Wednesday Seminar IV

7.04.17 Friday Case Discussion I         Dr.A.M.Stanly

21.04.17Friday Case Discussion II              Prof.Ramesh

28.04.17Friday Case Discussion III        Dr.Pankaj 

Note:

1.Dr.Sujitha will be with VI Semester and Dr.Nivedhitha will be with IV Semester. They will join other batch if their respective batch is absent.

2. Dr.Sujitha and Dr. Nivedhitha will attend RHTC WHO Day camp on 7.04.2017.

Dr.Pankaj B. Shah, Professor & Head, Dept of Community Medicine
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Department of Biochemistry 
I MBBS 2016-2017 

Monthly Roster March 2017 

 

MONDAY 

 

TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

 

SAT/SUN 

      1/2 
(8-9am) 
Introduction to CVS  
(Department of 
Cardiology) (IL) 
Dr. Manohar 
 

3 
(11am-12pm) 
Vitamin C (L) 
Dr. Satish Murthi 

4 5 
(8-9am) 
Vitamin – Biotin, 
pantothenic acid 
(L) 
Dr. Leena Chand 

6 
(8-9am) 
Vitamin E & 
Selenium (L) 
Dr. Vinod 
 
(1-2pm) 
Cardiac Biomarkers 
(L)Dr. Ganesh 
 

7 8/9 
SECOND SATURDAY - 
HOLIDAY 

10 
(9-11am) 
Biochemistry 
Charts (L) 
Dr. Santhi 
Silambanan   
 

11 
(9-11am) 
Biochemistry Charts  
(L) 
Dr. Nithin Kumar 

12 13 14 
Holiday- Tamil New 
year 
Good Friday 

15/16 

17 
(11am-12pm) 
Biochemistry 

18 19 20 
(8-12) 
Biochemistry –IV 

21 
(8-9am) 
Introduction to 

22/23 
FOURTH SATURDAY - 
HOLIDAY 



 

[Lecture(L): 1hr, Practical(P): 2 hr, Tutorial:2hr, Integrated Lectures(IL): 1hr, Case Resolution (CR): 2 hr, Seminar:2hr] 

 

 

 

Revision (L) 
Dr. Sowmya 
(2-4pm) 
CASE 20 Coronary 
Artery Disease 
Resolution 
Small Group 
Dr. Vasanthi 
Pallinti & All 
Faculty 
 

Internal 
assessment exam 

Gastroenterology  
(G M) (IL) 
Dr.Preetham arthur 

24 25 26 27 28 29/30 
(1-2pm) 
Heme synthesis & 
Porphyrias (L) 
Dr. Santhi 
Silambanan 
 



 

 

            Registrar         Dr. P.Sampath Kumar,MD., 
              Professor &HOD. 
 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 

SRI RAMACHANDRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

UG SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL -2017 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30 
 
   HOLIDAY   
 

   
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

 

1 

 
 

2 

HOLIDAY 
3 

 
4 
 

 

5 

 
6 

 
7 
 

 

8 
 

HOLIDAY 

9 
 

HOLIDAY 

10 

 
 

11  
 
Insecticide – II 
(2-3 PM) 
Dr.  Priyadarshee   
       Pradhan 

 

12 
 

 

13 

 
14 
 

HOLIDAY 

15 

 
(3-4 PM) 

FM Revision 

Certificate Revision 

Dr. P. Sampath 

Kumar (3-4 PM) 
Cardiac  and  
spinal poisons 
Dr. V. Esther Vinita 

16 

HOLIDAY 
17 
 
(1-4 PM) 
 
 FM Practicals 
(IV sem) 

 
All Faculties  & 

PGs 

 

18 
 
(1-4 PM) 
 
 FM Practicals 
(IV sem) 

 
All Faculties  & 

PGs 

 

19 
 
(1-4 PM) 
 
 FM Practicals 

(IV sem) 
 

All Faculties  & PGs 

 

20 

 
(1-4 PM) 
 
 FM Practicals 
(IV sem) 
 

All Faculties  & 
PGs 

 

21 
 
(1-4 PM) 
 
 FM Practicals 

(IV sem) 
 

All Faculties  & 
PGs 

 

22 

 
HOLIDAY 

23 

HOLIDAY 
24 
 
(1-4 PM) 
 
 FM Practicals 

(IV sem) 
 

All Faculties  & 
PGs 

 

25 

 
(1-4 PM) 
 
 FM Practicals 

(IV sem) 
 

All Faculties  & 
PGs 

 

26 
 
 

27 
 
(1.30 PM-3.00 PM) 

Internal 
assessment 

 

All Faculties  & 
PGs 

 

28 

 
 

29 
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